

Young Professionals' CHAMBER AWARD

All Seniors (Class of 2025) that are a resident of Rock Valley are eligible to apply.

Purpose: To provide funding to deserving area youth that have need of financial assistance in pursuing post-high school education or career, are an active young leader in the Rock Valley community, and show an eagerness and passion in becoming a Professional Leader in the future.

- Amount of award: \$1,000.
- DEADLINE: Turn in completed application along with your essay to the Rock Valley Chamber at the City Office NO later than April 15th, 2025 at 5:00pm. You can email your application to ashley@cityofrockvalley.com as well.
- · Awarded applicant will be notified at the annual scholarship day on May 16th at 10:00am.
- Winner of the award is encouraged to ride in the Rally in the Valley Parade on Saturday, August 9th at 11:00am.

Full Name :	E-Mail :
Address :	City, State, Zip :
Grade (2024-2025 School Year) :	Phone Number :
School :	
Extracurricular Activities :	

"Education is the most powerful weapon which you can use to change the Essay Topic: World."- Nelson Mandela. As a future leader in our community, what change would you make in Rock Valley?

Write a 400 word or less essay on the topic above and attach to this application. Must write essay for application to be considered complete.